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Global Executives

Institution name

Harvard University

University of Tokyo

Stanford University

Ecole Polytechnique®

HEC Paris

ENA, Ecole Nationale d’Administration
University of Pennsylvania
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Keio University

Seoul National University?
Cornell University

INSEAD

Tsinghua University

University of Chicago
Northwestern University
Columbia University

Mines ParisTech?

Kyoto University

Yale University

Waseda University

University of Oxford

Southern Methodist University
University of Southern California
University of Witwatersrand

New York University

Korea University

Chuo University

Universitat Stuttgart
Georg-August-Universitat Gottingen
Shandong University
Technische Universitat Minchen
Bocconi University

Sapienza University of Rome
Texas A&M University

Fundacao Getulio Vargas
Princeton University

University of Notre Dame
Universitat zu Koln

San Diego State University
Pennsylvania State University

ETH Zurich - Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich

China Europe International Business School
Hitotsubashi University

Purdue University

University of Cambridge

University of Michigan

Party School of the Central Committee of the CPC
University of Kansas

Universitat Bonn

Georgetown University

Comillas Pontifical University

Tokyo Institute of Technology
Katholieke Universiteit Leuven
University of Cincinnati

Erasmus University Rotterdam
University of St Gallen

Babson College

Duke University

University of Minnesota

Brown University

University of Pittsburgh

Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro
Clark University

Polytechnic University of Turin
University of Oklahoma

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universitat Munchen
Southwest Jiaotong University

University of Delhi

Beijing University of Posts and Telecommunications
Tufts University

University of San Diego

Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Tianjin University

Osaka University

University of Virginia

Hanyang University

Jilin University

Zhongnan University of Economics and Law
University of Cape Town

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Sciences Po

Nankai University

University of California, Berkeley

University of Colorado Boulder

Tongji University

Ecole des Ponts ParisTech

University of Science and Technology, Beijing
ESSEC Business School

City University London

Queen’s University

University of Melbourne

Cranfield University

Wuhan University of Science and Technology
Huazhong University of Science and Technology
Harbin University of Science and Technology
Wayne State University

Boston College

University of Houston

University of Toronto

Hosei University
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Revenue
(USS bn)

1,548.3
755.6
492.5
916.7
616.8
695.2
405.4
428.5
7106.7
473.1
9153
440.9
S01.1
489.9
3231
545.7
5821
384.6
330:5
304.2
268
5153
7104
369.3
8.1
180.8
160.5
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324.3
1292
158.3
284
253.8
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222.9
218.7
177.8
168
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591
137
136.1
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131.3
113.3
102.7
2311
173.8
162.2
150.1
126.9
1231
89.6
67.5
93.9
385
218.2
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207.7
188.3
183.9
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